
 
Equity Committee Meetings 

Eugene Public Schools 
District 4J 

 
Thursday, June 30, 2011          4:30-6:30 
PARR ROOM 
200 North Monroe 
 

AGENDA 
I.     Welcome and Introductions 4:30-4:50 All 

 
II.    Public Comment 4:50-5:00  

 
III.   District Draft Equity Plan Presentation 5:00-6:00 Carl Hermanns, Carmen 

Urbina 
IV.   Other 6:00-6:20 Jane W/Carl H. 

  

PLEASE CONTACT GEORGE RUSSELL’S OFFICE (541-790-7707) 
IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO ATTEND 

 
 

Equity Committee Tentative Calendar  
2011-2012 

All Equity Committee Meetings are scheduled the 4th Tuesday of every month. Please note 
the exceptions. December, March and June we will schedule the meetings the 3rd Tuesday 

of the month. 
MONTH DAY DATE 

August  Tuesday 08/30/2011 
September Tuesday 09/27/2011 
October Tuesday 10/25/2011 
November Tuesday 11/29/2011 
December Tuesday 12/27/2011 
January Tuesday 01/24/2012 
February Tuesday 02/28/2012 
March Tuesday 03/20/2012 
April Tuesday 04/24/2012 
May Tuesday 05/29/2012 
June Tuesday 06/19/2012 

 


